
Tan-

dem
Platz Name, Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie 5. Serie 6. Serie Summe

T11 1. Wülfing, Dirk 277 -103 709 385 354 521 2143

T03 2. Seimer, Carmen 147 519 350 176 440 370 2002

T06 3. Reiche, Petra 512 288 285 340 229 249 1903

T09 4. Müller, Gerd 424 337 205 142 181 415 1704

T05 5. Gärtner, Hedwig 393 23 376 419 353 102 1666

T05 6. Hartmann, Maria 157 75 445 363 322 284 1646

7. Hübner, Renate 113 455 549 330 -10 195 1632

T04 8. Fischer, Ilona 238 254 -138 427 312 370 1463

T13 9. Große, Michael 235 152 310 313 211 219 1440

T14 10. Boller, Hilde 449 491 178 -147 141 324 1436

11. Abt, Tina 306 486 -105 37 449 221 1394

T09 12. Müller, Petra 178 -3 335 113 355 390 1368

13. Holst, Ute 345 410 249 33 -44 316 1309

T06 14. Eberwein, Karin 222 470 310 121 221 -39 1305

T04 15. Majewski, Marianne 10 397 122 198 169 404 1300

T13 16. Mink, Bettina 181 440 131 -185 187 514 1268

T14 17. Bauer, Renatus 465 -117 -50 476 417 -251 940

T11 18. Wahren, Anne 99 -48 377 411 166 -131 874

19. Reuter, Trixi -85 47 -56 6 515 98 525

T03 20. Eberwein, Robert 439 194 130 206 106 -593 482

T02 21. Wildenhoft, Desiree 154 -29 42 7 44 175 393

T02 22. Wildenhoft, Detlef 333 -217 -1 -170 228 -27 146

Tan-

dem
Platz Name, Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie 5. Serie 6. Serie Summe

T05 1.
A…Gärtner, Hedwig

B…Hartmann, Maria
550 98 821 782 675 386 3312

T06 2.
A…Eberwein, Karin

B…Reiche, Petra
734 758 595 461 450 210 3208

T09 3.
A…Müller, Petra

B…Müller, Gerd
602 334 540 255 536 805 3072

T11 4.
A…Wülfing, Dirk

B…Wahren, 
376 -151 1086 796 520 390 3017

T04 5.
A…Fischer, Ilona

B…Majewski, Marianne
248 651 -16 625 481 774 2763

T13 6.
A…Mink, Bettina

B…Große, Michael
416 592 441 128 398 733 2708

T03 7.
A…Eberwein, Robert

B…Seimer, Carmen
586 713 480 382 546 -223 2484

T14 8.
A…Boller, Hilde

B…Bauer, Renatus
914 374 128 329 558 73 2376

T02 9.
A…Wildenhoft, Desiree 

B…Wildenhoft, Detlef
487 -246 41 -163 272 148 539
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